August 9, 2023

To,

BSE Ltd.

Listing Department,

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

(Scrip Code-500365)

Dear Sir/Madam,

WeISpun°:'—z;*u‘t,:w | TY SO

Sub.: Submission of information regarding loss of share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3)

of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we have received the intimation for loss of share certificates through RTA viz.

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. on August 8, 2023, details of which are as under:

Sr.
No.

Name

Folio No.

Cert. No.

Quantity

Dist. No:

From

To

1.

Rajesh Anand Pisat
Omprakash Anand Pisat

G039327

32528

10

568514

568523

K Muthulakshmi

G136138

54542

30

916825

916854

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Welspun Specialty Solutions Limited
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Suhas Pawar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
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