

August 9, 2023

To, **BSE Ltd.**Listing Department,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
(Scrip Code-500365)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Submission of information regarding loss of share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received the intimation for loss of share certificates through RTA viz. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. on August 8, 2023, details of which are as under:

Sr.	Name	Folio No.	Cert. No.	Quantity	Dist. No:	
No.					From	To
1.	Rajesh Anand Pisat Omprakash Anand Pisat	G039327	32528	10	568514	568523
2.	K Muthulakshmi	G136138	54542	30	916825	916854

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **Welspun Specialty Solutions Limited**

Suhas Pawar Company Secretary & Compliance Officer A-36560

Welspun Specialty Solutions Limited

Welspun House, 5th Floor Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400013, Maharastra, India T: +91 22 6613 6000 / 2490 8000 F: +91 22 2490 8020

 $\hbox{E-mail: company secretary_wssl@welspun.com} \quad \hbox{Website: www.welspunspecialty.com} \\$

Registered Address & Works : Plot No. 1, GIDC Industrial Estate, Valia Road, Dist. Jhagadia, Bharuch, Gujarat - 393110, India T : +91 70690 05579